
0 24 total different winners Sharon Speedway
100 total races as of August 24, 2024

by Penn Ohio Racing
Rank Wins Feature Winners RUSH Modifieds First Win Last Win

1 22 Chas Wolbert 12/31/2020 8/24/2024
2 11 Garrett Krummert 12/31/2020 6/3/2023
2 11 Greg Martin 12/31/2020 12/31/2020
4 9 Rocky Kugel 12/31/2020 12/31/2020
5 7 Kole Holden 12/31/2020 7/27/2024
6 6 Ayden Cipriano 8/13/2022 8/10/2024
7 5 Ben Easler 6/18/2022 8/19/2023
7 5 Rob Kristyak 12/31/2020 7/20/2024
9 3 Justin Shea 12/31/2020 6/4/2022

10 2 Adam Hilton 12/31/2020 12/31/2020
10 2 Brandon Ritchey 12/31/2020 12/31/2020
10 2 Brian Schaffer 12/31/2020 12/31/2020
10 2 J.C. Boyer 7/30/2022 7/28/2023
10 2 Josh Deems 12/31/2020 12/31/2020
10 2 Nick Ritchey 12/31/2020 12/31/2020
16 1 Blaze Myers 12/31/2020 12/31/2020
16 1 Clayton Deems 8/7/2021 8/7/2021
16 1 Eric Gabany 12/31/2020 12/31/2020
16 1 Jacob Wolfe 6/26/2021 6/26/2021
16 1 Jeremy Weaver 12/31/2020 12/31/2020
16 1 Jordan Eck 12/31/2020 12/31/2020
16 1 Kyle Martell 12/31/2020 12/31/2020
16 1 Steve Slater 12/31/2020 12/31/2020
16 1 Tony Tatgenhorst 5/28/2022 5/28/2022

100 Total Different
Number DATE WINNER Driver Notes Wins Winner #

100 8/24/2024 Chas Wolbert 22
99 8/10/2024 Ayden Cipriano 6
98 7/27/2024 Kole Holden 7
97 7/20/2024 Rob Kristyak 5
96 7/13/2024 Chas Wolbert 21
95 6/22/2024 Kole Holden 6
94 9/9/2023 Ayden Cipriano 5
93 8/26/2023 Ayden Cipriano 4
92 8/19/2023 Ben Easler 5
91 8/5/2023 Rob Kristyak 4
90 7/29/2023 J.C. Boyer 2
89 6/17/2023 Ben Easler 4
88 6/3/2023 Garrett Krummert 11
87 5/26/2023 Ayden Cipriano 3
86 5/13/2023 Ben Easler 3
85 9/2/2022 Rob Kristyak 3
84 8/27/2022 Ayden Cipriano 2
83 8/13/2022 Ayden Cipriano 1 24
82 8/6/2022 Ben Easler 2
81 7/30/2022 J.C. Boyer 1 23
80 7/9/2022 Garrett Krummert 10
79 6/18/2022 Ben Easler 1 22
78 6/4/2022 Justin Shea 3
77 5/28/2022 Tony Tatgenhorst 1 21



76 9/11/2021 Chas Wolbert 20
75 8/28/2021 Garrett Krummert 9
74 8/14/2021 Chas Wolbert 19
73 8/7/2021 Clayton Deems 1 20
72 7/31/2021 Chas Wolbert 18
71 7/24/2021 Garrett Krummert 8
70 6/26/2021 Jacob Wolfe 1 19
69 6/5/2021 Chas Wolbert 17
68 5/15/2021 Garrett Krummert 7
67 5/1/2021 Chas Wolbert 16
66 12/31/2020 Adam Hilton 2
65 12/31/2020 Adam Hilton 1
64 12/31/2020 Blaze Myers 1
63 12/31/2020 Brandon Ritchey 2
62 12/31/2020 Brandon Ritchey 1
61 12/31/2020 Brian Schaffer 2
60 12/31/2020 Brian Schaffer 1
59 12/31/2020 Chas Wolbert 15
58 12/31/2020 Chas Wolbert 14
57 12/31/2020 Chas Wolbert 13
56 12/31/2020 Chas Wolbert 12
55 12/31/2020 Chas Wolbert 11
54 12/31/2020 Chas Wolbert 10
53 12/31/2020 Chas Wolbert 9
52 12/31/2020 Chas Wolbert 8
51 12/31/2020 Chas Wolbert 7
50 12/31/2020 Chas Wolbert 6
49 12/31/2020 Chas Wolbert 5
48 12/31/2020 Chas Wolbert 4
47 12/31/2020 Chas Wolbert 3
46 12/31/2020 Chas Wolbert 2
45 12/31/2020 Chas Wolbert 1
44 12/31/2020 Eric Gabany 1
43 12/31/2020 Garrett Krummert 6
42 12/31/2020 Garrett Krummert 5
41 12/31/2020 Garrett Krummert 4
40 12/31/2020 Garrett Krummert 3
39 12/31/2020 Garrett Krummert 2
38 12/31/2020 Garrett Krummert 1
37 12/31/2020 Greg Martin 11
36 12/31/2020 Greg Martin 10
35 12/31/2020 Greg Martin 9
34 12/31/2020 Greg Martin 8
33 12/31/2020 Greg Martin 7
32 12/31/2020 Greg Martin 6
31 12/31/2020 Greg Martin 5
30 12/31/2020 Greg Martin 4
29 12/31/2020 Greg Martin 3
28 12/31/2020 Greg Martin 2
27 12/31/2020 Greg Martin 1
26 12/31/2020 Jeremy Weaver 1
25 12/31/2020 Jordan Eck 1
24 12/31/2020 Josh Deems 2
23 12/31/2020 Josh Deems 1
22 12/31/2020 Justin Shea 2
21 12/31/2020 Justin Shea 1



20 12/31/2020 Kole Holden 5
19 12/31/2020 Kole Holden 4
18 12/31/2020 Kole Holden 3
17 12/31/2020 Kole Holden 2
16 12/31/2020 Kole Holden 1
15 12/31/2020 Kyle Martell 1
14 12/31/2020 Nick Ritchey 2
13 12/31/2020 Nick Ritchey 1
12 12/31/2020 Rob Kristyak 2
11 12/31/2020 Rob Kristyak 1
10 12/31/2020 Rocky Kugel 9
9 12/31/2020 Rocky Kugel 8
8 12/31/2020 Rocky Kugel 7
7 12/31/2020 Rocky Kugel 6
6 12/31/2020 Rocky Kugel 5
5 12/31/2020 Rocky Kugel 4
4 12/31/2020 Rocky Kugel 3
3 12/31/2020 Rocky Kugel 2
2 12/31/2020 Rocky Kugel 1
1 12/31/2020 Steve Slater 1

Source - Sharon website


